Sélectifs FCI 2016 de la SCC
Sélectif 3 : Bressuire (79300), 28-29 mai 2016
Catégorie Large

Rang Doss.
1 113
2 66
3 127
4 150
5 140
6 76
7 107
8 63
9 110

10 84
11 112
12 104
13 137
14 97
15 126
16 74
17 141
18 72
18 96
20 62
21 83
22 73
23 61
24 136
24 85
26 132
27 278
28 75
28 118
30 120
31 139
32 117
33 81
34 148
35 100
36 103
37 135
38 130
39 99
40 138
41 77
41 98
43 94
43 116
43 64
43 60
43 88

Nom

DALMAT
COROLLER
MULLER
RABY
AMOUROUX
JACQUEMIN
GRESPIER
DEBARTILLAT
CHOMIENNE
MONCET
ODILE
ORAND
RIOT BRETECHER
HUITOREL
DE MONTCUIT
MAGNOUX
GUILLEMOT
PACATI
CHURLET
DEBARTILLAT
MONCET
MAGNOUX
HEIGEL

TUIS
CRESSON
ARIBART
DUBECHOT
PERRIER
BOUILLOT
REMUND
FANTINI
PIRO

BLOND
ALLERME
GUY

ORAND
TUIS

LE BIZEC
DURAND
RADIGUE
GARNIER
COURDY
STEEN
MELAIN
MELIN
PUTIGNY
PERROUD

Prénom

CHRISTOPHE
ERWANN
REYNALD
MARILYNE
THIERRY
SYLVAIN
ADRIEN
LIONEL
JEREMY
MATHIEU
KEVIN
JULIEN
CHRISTELLE
ALEXANDRINE
ERWANN
CHARLENE
ANTHONY
ANTHONY
BRUNO
LIONEL
MATHIEU
NATHAN
EDEN
SOPHIA
LAURENT
OLIVIER
FRANCOIS
SYNTHIA
CHRISTELLE
ALAIN
DAVINA
MATHIEU
DOMINIQUE
SEBASTIEN
MYLENE
JULIEN
SOPHIA
ANTOINE
FREDERIC
MELODY
SANDRINE
MARIE LAURE
FLORIE
EMMANUEL
PHILIPPE
MATHIEU
JOEL

GesSel v2.01- LARGE 2016 v2016-05-23.xls

Chien

HASTON
FAR WEST LEGEND
FIFA

CLEVERNEELHABYMYSIDE

ETTOC

HANDLY

GUMBAL
FOULDEN

ELIUM

GALWAY GIRL
FUNNY BOY

GET 27

GUEST STAR

HUP

EDELWEISS
FASHION

INOX

DERBY

FIFTY

DUNS

ELEKTRA

GUN'S ROSES
TIRTESS ASTON MARTIN
FAME

HAIKIDO
GOODBYE

ULTIMA

HEROSS

HYANKEE

LEELOO SIMPLY DIVINE
HEILEY HYUMI MOON
HAKA LADY MAORI
H

DIAM'S

ELBOY

HEVER

HOT FEVER
H'FUNK

FIRST

GINGER LOVE
HEAVEN

DJUNE

IBAT - ONA
MAWLCH KORA
GUESS

IRRINTZINA CHOCOLAT
FEYA

29/05/16 16:00

Agility
A31  A32
- 180
180 62
132 132
102 61
72 108
90 138
- 126
60 102
114 84
- %

- 78
55 52
159 57
63 159
- s
138 60
-9
126 56
- 114
56 53
64 -
- 66
61 -
58 120
59 63
57 55
108 -
66 -
- 54
84 -
78 59
62 -
- 65
120 -
54 -
96 -
-7
65 -
- 64

- 58

Jumping
J31 J32
108 180
65 132
84 90
180 84
114 126
102 72
96 159
66 114
- 138
120 108
138 96
126 63
78 -
64 -
132 102
58 -
159 -
- 65
72 61
57 64
63 60
- 120
61 57
56 -
- 59
59 -
- 78
90 -
55 -
- 66
60 -
62 -
- 62
- 58

Total Sél 3

468
439
438
427
420
402
381
342
336
324
312
296
294
286
285
256
249
247
247
230
187
186
179
178
178
171
167
144
144
139
137
128
125
120
116

9%

72

65

64

62

58

58
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